
Bus # Stop # Stop Description AM Time PM Time Driver
2014 1 320 CARL VINSON PKWY (APTS) 6:12 AM 12:45 PM Mr. Hooks

2 329 WOODLAND DR 6:23 AM 12:52 PM
3 FREEMAN DR & KAY DR 6:26 AM 12:56 PM
4 SUNSET DR & KINGSWAY DR 6:28 AM 12:58 PM
5 SUNSET DR & BRIARCLIFF RD 6:28 AM 12:58 PM
6 BENTON AVE & GARDNER DR 6:29 AM 1:00 PM
7 DRAPER ST & KINGSBURY CIR (NORTH) 6:31 AM 1:02 PM
8 KINGSBURY CIR & TRINITY DR (NORTH) 6:31 AM 1:03 PM
9 117 SUNSET DR 6:33 AM 1:04 PM

10 STRATFORD DR & HAMPTON SQ 6:35 AM 1:05 PM
11 STRATFORD DR & OXFORD LN 6:35 AM 1:06 PM
12 EDGEWOOD AVE & TERRELL ST 6:30 AM 1:08 PM
13 NANCELON CIR & NAVARRO DR (SOUTH) 6:33 AM 1:10 PM
14 CHEROKEE FOREST & INDIAN FOREST TRL (SOUTH) 6:40 AM 1:11 PM
15 SKYWAY DR AND ROBIN HOOD 6:44 AM 1:13 PM
16 LITTLE JOHN LN & CUMBERLAND RD 6:45 AM 1:14 PM
17 CHESTNUT ROAD & ARROWHEAD TRL 6:43 AM 1:22 PM
18 ARROWHEAD TRL & VALLEY VIEW DR 6:47 AM 1:16 PM
19 TRACY TERR & TODD CIR (SOUTH) 6:46 AM 1:29 PM
20 205 TRACY TER 6:50 AM 1:19 PM
21 DONNA DR & TINA DR 6:51 AM 1:21 PM
22 DEBRA DR & TYREE DR 6:49 AM 1:34 PM
23 208 SELF ST 6:51 AM 1:35 PM

2014 Feagin Mill Middle School 12:30 PM 7:00 AM

6/10/20244:09 PM



Bus # Stop # Stop Description AM Time PM Time Driver
2106 1 WEEPING WILLOW WY & HUCKLEBERRY TRL 6:17 AM 1:17 PM Ms. Franzen

2 115 TOM CHAPMAN BLVD (BRADFORD APTS) 6:21 AM 1:13 PM
3 311 SMITHVILLE CHURCH RD 6:24 AM 1:08 PM
4 BOWEN DR & ANGEL CT 6:29 AM 1:05 PM
5 1601 LEVERETTE ROAD ( POINTE GRANDE APTS) 6:30 AM 1:03 PM
6 RESORT DR & ALI CT 6:35 AM 12:58 PM
7 ROSE HILL DR & BOQUET CT 6:43 AM 12:45 PM
8 NANDINA CT & LEGACY CT (3PT TURN AROUND) 6:47 AM 12:48 PM
9 6080 LAKEVIEW ROAD (APTS AT ROAD) 6:51 AM 12:52 PM
9 SARK DR & BRIDLEPATH WY 6:51 AM 12:42 PM

10 SARK DR & JERUSALEM CHURCH ROAD 6:52 AM 12:41 PM
11 WEMBLEY DR & JERUSALEM CHURCH RD 6:52 AM 12:41 PM
12 JERUSALEM CHURCH ROAD & ARELIA DR 6:53 AM 12:41 PM
13 CHICORY CT & BAY LAUREL CIR 6:56 AM 12:38 PM
14 701 BAY LAUREL CIR 6:57 AM 12:37 PM

2106 Feagin Mill Middle School 12:30 PM 7:00 AM

6/10/20244:09 PM



Bus # Stop # Stop Description AM Time PM Time Driver
2207 1 SILVER CIR & N HOUSTON LAKE ROAD 6:13 AM 1:23 PM Mr. Cook

2 217 SILVER CIR 6:14 AM 1:24 PM
3 OLD STONE CRSG & JAMESON TRC 6:21 AM 1:19 PM
4 OLD STONE CRSG & WILLOW GROVE DR 6:19 AM 1:19 PM
5 OLD STONE CRSG & SILVER MAPLE LANE 6:22 AM 1:18 PM
6 WELLINGTON WY & SQUIRES CT (N) 6:25 AM 1:15 PM
7 WELLINGTON WY & KINGSTREE LN 6:26 AM 1:16 PM
8 GILES ROAD & KINGSTREE LANE 6:26 AM 1:14 PM
9 ARNOLD ST & LINDA DR 6:30 AM 1:01 PM

10 318 HOUSTON LAKE BLVD (R/S NORTHBOUND) 6:32 AM 1:02 PM
11 BASSETT ST & ELIZABETH DR 6:33 AM 1:04 PM
12 DAVIS DR & LAVERNE DR 6:34 AM 1:03 PM
13 VANESSA DR & JEANNETTE PL 6:35 AM 1:04 PM
14 297 COLLINS AVE 6:35 AM 1:07 PM
15 407 SENTRY OAKS DR 6:36 AM 1:08 PM
16 TERRY KAY CIR & BURNAM DR 6:42 AM 12:50 PM
17 PHILLIPS ST & MARYJAY DR 6:45 AM 12:50 PM
18 BRADY DR & WOODLAND TRL (N) (THE PINES APTS) 6:44 AM 12:53 PM
19 KING FOREST DR & KING ARTHUR LN 6:45 AM 12:54 PM
20 CARL VINSON PKWY & ARROWOOD DR 6:47 AM 12:55 PM
21 SUNNYDALE DR & OAKDALE DR 6:50 AM 12:46 PM
22 KATHRYN RYALS RD & MILLPOND PLANTATION WAY 6:54 AM 12:42 PM

2207 Feagin Mill Middle School 12:30 PM 7:00 AM

6/10/20244:09 PM



Bus # Stop # Stop Description AM Time PM Time Driver
2258 1 2970 WATSON BLVD (ABBINGTON @ GALLERIA MALL) 6:12 AM 1:30 PM Mr. Acosta

2 112 N AMANDA PL 6:09 AM 1:22 PM
3 GROVE LN & CORTEZ LN 6:17 AM 1:21 PM
4 100 ROBINS WEST PKWY (GALLERIA PARK APTS) 6:18 AM 1:22 PM
5 WINGATE CIR & WESTBURY CT 6:19 AM 1:24 PM
6 750 CORDER ROAD (CORDER CROSSING APT) 6:25 AM 1:09 PM
7 916 CORDER RD (R/S SOUTHBOUND) 6:26 AM 1:10 PM
8 LAVERNE DR & ORA CIR (S) 6:28 AM 1:00 PM
9 ARROWHEAD TRL & VICTOR ST 6:30 AM 12:55 PM

10 CLAIRMONT DR & MARY LANE 6:32 AM 12:57 PM
11 LAURIE LANE & LEMUEL CT 6:34 AM 12:59 PM
12 LAURIE LN & IVELYN DR 6:33 AM 1:02 PM
13 327 MARY LN 6:36 AM 1:04 PM
14 114 LAKE DR 3:39 AM 1:11 PM
15 LEVERETTE ROAD & LANDINGS DR (MHP) 6:42 AM 1:14 PM
16 1205 LEVERETTE ROAD (PACIFIC PARK APTS) 6:42 AM 1:14 PM
17 WILMINGTON DR & WILMINGTON DR 6:43 AM 1:16 PM
18 ESPLANADE DR & ENGRACIA DR (SHADOWOOD APTS) 6:48 AM 12:54 PM
19 CREEKVIEW TRL & SATILLA LANE 6:52 AM 12:41 PM
20 WILLIS CREEK ROAD & ALTON WOODS DR 6:53 AM 12:40 PM
21 1127/1131 HOUSTON LAKE RD (BOTH APARTMENTS BY ROAD) 6:56 AM 12:44 PM

2258 Feagin Mill Middle School 12:30 PM 7:00 AM

6/10/20244:09 PM



Bus # Stop # Stop Description AM Time PM Time Driver
2263 1 BURR DR & ARRIE DR (SOUTHWEST END) 6:08 AM 1:28 PM Ms. Brown

2 ARRIE DR & TIMBERWIND DR 6:09 AM 1:28 PM
3 BROWNING PT & KNIGHTS MILL DR 6:07 AM 1:31 PM
4 MEMORY LN & FAYBROOK DR 6:11 AM 1:26 PM
5 MONTICELLO DR & COVINGTON COVE 6:11 AM 1:24 PM
6 AYLEY LN & COVINGTON CV 6:12 AM 1:24 PM
7 KNIGHTS BRG & BERKLEY CIR 6:17 AM 1:19 PM
8 101 CAPITOL AVE 6:19 AM 1:16 PM
9 SAINT JOHNS WY & GUNN ROAD 6:21 AM 1:20 PM

10 800 GUNN RD (LEXINGTON PLACE APTS) 6:22 AM 1:23 PM
11 RICHMOND HILL PKWY & COVENTRY MANOR CT 6:23 AM 1:10 PM
12 RICHMOND HILL PKWY & VINEYARD TRC 6:23 AM 1:11 PM
13 WAVERLY LN & ARRLINGTON BEND 6:24 AM 1:11 PM
14 200 CRESTVIEW CHURCH ROAD (APTS) 6:31 AM 12:56 PM
15 QUAIL RUN DR & WHIPPOORWILL DR 6:32 AM 12:59 PM
16 CARNABY ST & SHEFFIELD WY 6:36 AM 1:03 PM
17 ELLICOTT DR & OXTON CT (NORTH) 6:39 AM 1:04 PM
18 LOUDON HILL DR & LOUDON HILL DR 6:43 AM 12:52 PM
19 POST OAK WY & FLAGLER WY 6:44 AM 12:50 PM
20 POST OAK WY & GLEN ARBOR LANE 6:46 AM 12:49 PM
21 POST OAK WY & PAINTER HILL WY (SOUTH) 6:48 AM 12:46 PM
22 STACY LANE & LISA MARIE CT (SOUTH) 6:52 AM 12:42 PM
23 ZOEY LANE & TAYLOR ELAINE DR 6:55 AM 12:40 PM
24 OLD BRIDGE RD & MADILYN DR 6:55 AM 12:39 PM

2263 Feagin Mill Middle School 12:30 PM 7:00 AM

6/10/20244:09 PM



Bus # Stop # Stop Description AM Time PM Time Driver
2316 1 REDWOOD DR & KIRKWOOD CIR (NORTH) 6:02 AM 1:36 PM Ms. Nicely

2 SHAWNEE AVE & OSAGE AVE 6:05 AM 1:33 PM
3 CHOCTAW ST & OCONEE ST 6:07 AM 1:32 PM
4 FLINT ST & LAKESIDE DR, WR 6:07 AM 1:31 PM
5 RUSSELL PKWY & MARVIN BLVD (STOP ON MARVIN) 6:09 AM 1:28 PM
6 MARVIN BLVD & JIMMY ST 6:09 AM 1:28 PM
7 109 HAZEL DR 6:08 AM 1:29 PM
8 STONERIDGE DR & STONERIDGE DR 6:10 AM 1:24 PM
9 ATRIUM DR & STONERIDGE DR 6:12 AM 1:25 PM

10 OLIVER DR & WINDSOR DR 6:18 AM 1:22 PM
11 RUSTY ROAD & CATHY CT 6:19 AM 1:20 PM
12 TYRONE ST & ANGUS BLVD 6:18 AM 1:18 PM
13 ANGUS BLVD & MELODY LANE 6:20 AM 1:19 PM
14 SUNNYBROOK LN & BURNS DR 6:22 AM 1:16 PM
15 HIGHLAND DR & WINDSOR DR 6:26 AM 1:14 PM
16 CHERREN DALE DR & MCLEAN DR 6:25 AM 1:13 PM
17 800 LEISURE LAKE DR (SANDPIPER APTS) 6:28 AM 1:09 PM
18 ANDY TAYLOR WY & RALEIGH DR 6:38 AM 12:40 PM
19 LATHAM DR & HOWLAND AVE (LORY APTS) 6:39 AM 12:41 PM
20 BALLYHARA & COLUM CT 6:40 AM 12:43 PM
21 TWELVE OAKS DR & WILKES CT 6:42 AM 12:44 PM
22 ABERCORN ST & BROUGHTON ST (EAST) 6:44 AM 12:48 PM
23 726 LAKE JOY RD 6:46 AM 12:50 PM
24 PEYTON RAY LANE & BRODERICK CIR (SOUTH) 6:47 AM 12:50 PM
25 BRODERICK CIR & PEYTON RAY LANE (NORTH) 6:48 AM 12:50 PM
26 LOVORN CIR & ROBINSON WY 6:52 AM 12:55 PM
27 DOROTHY CT & REESE DR 6:52 AM AM ONLY
28 MELVINA DR & N CHARITY LANE 6:54 AM 12:56 PM
29 SWEETWATER DR & COUNTRY WALK 6:57 AM AM ONLY

2316 Feagin Mill Middle School 12:30 PM 7:00 AM

6/10/20244:09 PM



Bus # Stop # Stop Description AM Time PM Time Driver
2323 1 716 HOUSTON LAKE BLVD (MHP ENTRANCE) 6:15 AM 12:57 PM Ms. Mahmoud

2 S CAMBRIDGE DR & LANSBURY DR 6:17 AM 12:59 PM
3 S CAMBRIDGE DR & SHAMROCK DR 6:19 AM 12:59 PM
4 RIDGEWOOD DR & SHAMROCK DR 6:18 AM 12:58 PM
5 BRANTLEY RD & MORGAN DR 6:21 AM 1:01 PM
6 BRANTLEY RD & BENJAMIN RD 6:22 AM 1:02 PM
7 COLLINS AVE & ANTHONY AVE 6:23 AM 1:03 PM
8 918 COLLINS AVE (SUMMIT RIDGE MHP) 6:26 AM 1:06 PM
9 BRISTOL ST & WAKEFIELD DR 6:30 AM 1:10 PM

10 WAKEFIELD DR & HAMPSHIRE LANE 6:30 AM 1:10 PM
11 SURREY DR & HAMPSHIRE LANE 6:33 AM 1:13 PM
12 COLLINS AVE & EAGLE TRACE DR (W) 6:33 AM 1:13 PM
13 N HOUSTON LAKE RD & BRIANNA DR 6:34 AM 1:14 PM
14 DEBORAH DR @ COUNTRY BREEZE ESTATES 6:35 AM 1:15 PM
15 717 N HOUSTON LAKE BLVD (SOUTHBOUND R/S) 6:38 AM 1:18 PM
16 THOMSON ST & LARRY DR 6:38 AM 1:19 PM
17 ELAINE DR & RED FOX RUN 6:48 AM 12:49 PM
18 128 RED FOX RUN 6:50 AM 12:45 PM
19 186 RED FOX RUN 6:51 AM 12:47 PM
20 217 RED FOX RUN 6:52 AM 12:48 PM
21 246 RED FOX RUN 6:53 AM 12:48 PM

2323 Feagin Mill Middle School 12:30 PM 7:00 AM

6/10/20244:09 PM



Bus # Stop # Stop Description AM Time PM Time Driver
2326 1 BRIGHTON DR & HARTFORD DR 6:15 AM 1:18 PM Ms. Goodwin

2 BRIGHTON DR & BELFAIR DR 6:15 AM 1:18 PM
3 BRIGHTON DR & BELMORE DR 6:15 AM 1:19 PM
4 BRIGHTON DR & HANOVER DR 6:16 AM 1:19 PM
5 149 GLENEAGLE DR 6:21 AM 1:24 PM
6 126 DORA LN 6:21 AM 1:18 PM
7 AMELIA DR & FERNANDINA DR (SOUTH) 6:27 AM 1:13 PM
8 LIME ST & AMELIA DR (SOUTH) 6:28 AM 1:12 PM
9 AMELIA DR & TARPON TRC (NORTH) 6:30 AM 1:10 PM

10 MARLIN TERR & BONITA WY 6:32 AM 1:03 PM
11 PATRICIA PL & BONITA WY 6:33 AM 1:04 PM
12 EMERALD BLVD & SHAMROCK CIR (SOUTH) 6:34 AM 1:06 PM
13 HUNTER TRL & EMERALD BLVD 6:35 AM 1:06 PM
14 CENTENNIAL DR & CEREMONIAL CT 6:37 AM 1:09 PM
15 VILLAGE WALK & COTTAGE CT 6:36 AM 1:01 PM
16 PEMBROKE PT & ARBOR LANE (NORTH) 6:41 AM 1:00 PM
17 CHALET CV & BRETWOOD CT (3 Point T/A) 6:43 AM 12:57 PM
18 EAGLE SPRINGS DR & AUTUMN CT 6:44 AM 12:54 PM
19 SYLVIA AVE & GLENWOOD AVE (WEST) PM Only 12:45 PM

2326 Feagin Mill Middle School 12:30 PM 7:00 AM

6/10/20244:09 PM


	FMMS

